
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com

BA
LA

N
CE

 D
U

E 
IS

 D
ET

ER
M

IN
ED

 B
Y 

PO
ST

M
AR

K

to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 

PL
EA

SE
 N

O
 P

O
ST

D
AT

ED
 C

H
EC

KS

USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$878.05

Rate: 7.25%

Rate: 7.25% Bidder #3675

Bidder #3675

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Check

Face: $960.76

Face: $960.76

$106.00

SWFWMD
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD

11/27/2012

SUMTER COUNTY
WRBASIN

2010  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

2010  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

1001 6898

6898

7.4990

6.3300

0.3770

0.2308

Cert #159

Cert #159

If Received By

If Received By

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

53,478
53,478

53,478
53,478

2012-2021428

106.00

390 CR 226

390 CR 226

$1,071.49WILLIAMS DOROTHY JACKSON AKA

401.03

WILLIAMS DOROTHY JACKSON
AKA DOROTHINE JACKSON WILLIAMS
1474 CR 228
WILDWOOD, FL    34785-8507

WILLIAMS DOROTHY JACKSON
AKA DOROTHINE JACKSON WILLIAMS
1474 CR 228
WILDWOOD, FL    34785-8507

F044   SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVICES

C28-215

C28-215

14.4368

THE E 1/3 OF S 3/7 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF
NE1/4 LESS R/W FOR CR 226 ACROSS THE S S
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

THE E 1/3 OF S 3/7 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF
NE1/4 LESS R/W FOR CR 226 ACROSS THE
S S
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

338.52
12.34

20.1653,478
53,478

53,478
53,478 0

0
0

0

$772.05




