Make your payment at SumterTaxCollector.com

Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER **ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS** C28-215 1001 6898 390 CR 226

> THE E 1/3 OF S 3/7 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 LESS R/W FOR CR 226 ACROSS THE S S See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

WILLIAMS DOROTHY JACKSON AKA DOROTHINE JACKSON WILLIAMS 1474 CR 228 WILDWOOD, FL 34785-8507

> USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA SCAN TO PAY ONLINE



PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO RANDY MASK TAX COLLECTOR. MAIL PAYMENTS TO 220 E. MCCOLLUM AVE, BUSHNELL, FL 33513

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

AD VALOREM TAXES								
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED			
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD	7.4990	53,478	0	53,478	401.03			
SWFWMD	0.3770	53,478	0	53,478	20.16			
WRBASIN	0.2308	53,478	0	53,478	12.34			
SUMTER COUNTY	6.3300	53,478	0	53,478	338.52			
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:								
TOTAL MILLAG	E 14.4368		AD VALOREM	TAXES	\$772.05			

	TOTAL MILLAGE	14.4368		AD VALOREM TAXES	\$772.05
Re	ceive future tax bills	by email, visit Sur	nterTaxCollector.c	om to sign up for e-billing.	
		NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENT	S	
LEVYING AUTHORIT	ſΥ		PHONE		AMOUNT
F044 SUMTER CO M	UNICIPAL SERVIC				106.00
			NON AD W	ALODEN ACCECCATAITC	\$406.00
			NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$106.00
			COMBINED TA	XES AND ASSESSMENTS	\$878.0
Face: \$960.76	Cert #159	If Received By	Nov 30, 2012		
Rate: 7.25%	Bidder #3675	Please Pay	\$0.00		

RANDY MASK 2010 PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

Taxes can be paid online, by mail, or in the drive-thru. **Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS**

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS		
C28-215	390 CR 226		
ALTERNATE KEY	TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.		
6898	For questions regarding this bill, email taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com		

PAY BY MAIL 220 E. McCollum Ave Bushnell, FL 33513 THE E 1/3 OF S 3/7 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 LESS R/W FOR CR 226 ACROSS THE

PAY ONLINE SumterTaxCollector.com

WILLIAMS DOROTHY JACKSON AKA DOROTHINE JACKSON WILLIAMS 1474 CR 228 WILDWOOD, FL 34785-8507

Sumter County Tax Collector

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Rate: 7.25% Cert #159	OSTMA	S
Bidder #3675 If Received By Please Pay	SALANCE DUE IS DETERMINED BY POSTMA	D CHECKS
Nov 30, 2012 \$0.00	DETERN	PLEASE NO POSTDATED
	E DUE IS	NO PO
	BALANCE	PLEASE

Face: \$960.76